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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (537) DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. BNGA

Paper

2537-51-0002 537-1211-0160-17 01/10/20205BNGA 1 INDRANI PURKAIT

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0004 537-1215-0057-17 01/10/20205BNGA 2 JAHIRA KHATUN

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0001 537-1211-0063-17 01/10/20205BNGA 3 MAKFURA KHATUN

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0005 537-1215-0058-17 01/10/20205BNGA 4 RESHMA KHATUN

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0007 537-1215-0062-17 01/10/20205BNGA 5 RESMA KHATUN

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0006 537-1215-0061-17 01/10/20205BNGA 6 ROJINA SULTANA

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0003 537-1215-0015-17 01/10/20205BNGA 7 TAMANNA KHATUN

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (537) DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. GEOA

Paper

2537-51-0010 537-1225-0013-15 01/10/20205GEOA 8 FARHANA PERVEN RIYA

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0009 537-1215-0155-17 01/10/20205GEOA 9 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-51-0008 537-1215-0078-17 01/10/20205GEOA 10 TAHERA KHATUN

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (537) DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HISA

Paper

2537-51-0011 537-1225-0023-16 01/10/20205HISA 11 DILNAWAZ PARVEEN

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (537) DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

MALEHonoursB.A. BNGA

Paper

2537-61-0002 537-1114-0018-17 01/10/20205BNGA 12 MANOWAR HOSSAIN PAIK

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-61-0001 537-1111-0042-17 01/10/20205BNGA 13 RATAN DEBNATH

03/10/20206BNGA

05/10/20207BNGA

07/10/20208BNGA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (537) DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

MALEHonoursB.A. ENGA

Paper

2537-61-0003 537-1111-0199-17 01/10/20205ENGA 14 PANNALAL MANDAL

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-61-0004 537-1122-0017-15 01/10/20205ENGA 15 RAJIB SHIKARI

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (537) DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

MALEHonoursB.A. GEOA

Paper

2537-63-0001 537-1121-0044-12 01/10/20205GEOA 16 ABDUL SALAM SK

03/10/20206GEOA

2537-61-0007 537-1122-0107-15 01/10/20205GEOA 17 ARUN NASKAR

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-61-0008 537-1124-0098-16 01/10/20205GEOA 18 RIAZ UDDIN PAIK

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

2537-61-0006 537-1125-0156-16 01/10/20205GEOA 19 SAJIDUR RAHAMAN HALDER

03/10/20206GEOA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta


